©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: September 16,2020 9:54 AM
Archer Area Light AR

Product Highlights
• Industry-leading 145 LPW efficacy
• 0-10V Dimming Standard (0%-100%)
• Compatible with motion sensors and photocells
• 5 mounting brackets available
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: September 16,2020 9:54 AM
Archer Area Light AR
Performace Chart
Model Number Wattage Voltage CRI Optics EPA B U G DLC Shipping
AR-60-XX-T2 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-60-XX-T3 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-60-XX-T4 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-60-XX-T5 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-100-XX-T2 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-100-XX-T3 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-100-XX-T4 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-100-XX-T5 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-120-XX-T2 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-120-XX-T3 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-120-XX-T4 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-120-XX-T5 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Built to order
AR-150-XX-T2 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-150-XX-T3 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-150-XX-T4 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-150-XX-T5 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick shipping
AR-200-XX-T2 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Built to order
AR-200-XX-T3 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Built to order
AR-200-XX-T4 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Built to order
AR-200-XX-T5 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Built to order
AR-240-XX-T2 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 * Built to order
AR-240-XX-T3 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 * Built to order
AR-240-XX-T4 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 * Built to order
AR-240-XX-T5 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 * Built to order
AR-300-XX-T2 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Quick shipping
AR-300-XX-T3 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Quick shipping
AR-300-XX-T4 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Quick shipping
AR-300-XX-T5 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF / 0.5 AM 4 2 4 Quick shipping
*DLC can be obtained upon receipt of an order, please contact sales.
Model Number Wattage CCT
T2 T3 T4 T5
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
(LM)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
(LM)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
(LM)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
(LM)
AR-60-35-TX 60 3500 143 8580 143 8580 143 8580 143 8580
AR-60-40-TX 60 4000 145 8700 145 8700 145 8700 145 8700
AR-60-50-TX 60 5000 146 8760 146 8760 146 8760 146 8760
AR-100-35-TX 100 3500 143 14300 143 14300 143 14300 143 14300
AR-100-40-TX 100 4000 145 14500 145 14500 145 14500 145 14500
AR-100-50-TX 100 5000 146 14600 146 14600 146 14600 146 14600
AR-120-35-TX 120 3500 143 17160 143 17160 143 17160 143 17160
AR-120-40-TX 120 4000 145 17400 145 17400 145 17400 145 17400
AR-120-50-TX 120 5000 146 17520 146 17520 146 17520 146 17520
AR-150-35-TX 150 3500 143 21450 143 21450 143 21450 143 21450
AR-150-40-TX 150 4000 145 21750 145 21750 145 21750 145 21750
AR-150-50-TX 150 5000 146 21900 146 21900 146 21900 146 21900
AR-200-35-TX 200 3500 143 28600 143 28600 143 28600 143 28600
AR-200-40-TX 200 4000 145 29000 145 29000 145 29000 145 29000
AR-200-50-TX 200 5000 146 29200 146 29200 146 29200 146 29200
AR-240-35-TX 240 3500 143 34320 143 34320 143 34320 143 34320
AR-240-40-TX 240 4000 145 34800 145 34800 145 34800 145 34800
AR-240-50-TX 240 5000 146 35040 146 35040 146 35040 146 35040
AR-300-35-TX 300 3500 143 42900 143 42900 143 42900 143 42900
AR-300-40-TX 300 4000 145 43500 145 43500 145 43500 145 43500
AR-300-50-TX 300 5000 146 43800 146 43800 146 43800 146 43800
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763

BRI823
RE-207
3-Pin Photocell
Bi-Level Sensor
Receptacle for 3-Pin Photocell
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: September 16,2020 9:54 AM
Archer Area Light AR
External 360°Full Visor External Glare Shield
Model Wattage Lumens Equivalent
AR-60-XX 60W 8500 LM+ 175W MH / HPS
AR-100-XX 100W 14000 LM+ 250W MH / HPS
AR-120-XX 120W 17000 LM+ 300W MH / HPS
AR-150-XX 150W 21000 LM+ 320W MH / HPS
AR-200-XX 200W 29000 LM+ 400W MH / HPS
AR-240-XX 240W 35000 LM+ 500W MH / HPS
AR-300-XX 300W 43000 LM+ 750W MH / HPS
Accessories
Shield SHD-AR-01
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
Shield SHD-AR-02